
Company Contact person Address City State Zip Code Telephone No. E-mail Address
Banner & Assoc Nate Nielson 2307 W 57th St Suite 102 Sioux Falls SD 57108 605-977-6342 Nathann@bannerassociates.com
Civil Design Inc Jon Schmidt 401 E 8th St Suite 207 Sioux Falls SD 57103 605-336-3087 jschmidt@civildes.com
Clark Engineering Todd Schunsen 1410 W Russell St Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-331-2505 siouxfalls@clark-eng.com
Dakota Land Surveying Steve Kor 2000 W. 42nd St. Suite B Sioux Falls SD 57105 605-941-4869 steve.dls@midconetwork.com
DeWild Grant Reckert & Assoc. Len Neugebauer 1109 E 14th St Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-359-3318 lneugebauer@dgrnet.com
Goldsmith Heck Engineers Jon Heck 524 N Sycamore Ave Suite 1 Sioux Falls SD 57110 605-332-9685 jheck.goldeng@midconetwork.com
HDR Brian Jensen 6300 S Old Village Pl Ste 100 Sioux Falls SD 57108 605-359-2366 brian.jensen@hdrinc.com
HR Green Chad Hanisch 6010 S Minnesota Ave, Suite 102 Sioux Falls SD 57108 605-334-4499 chanisch@hrgreen.com
JSA Nathan Jibben 6810 S Lyncrest Ave, Suite 101 Sioux Falls SD 57108 605-367-1036 natejibben.jsa@midconetwork.com
Midwest Land Surveying Paul Sandman 309 W 43rd St Suite 101 Sioux Falls SD 57105 605-339-8901 pauls@midwestlandsurveying.com
Randy Schoellerman Randy Schoellerman ************* Sioux Falls SD ******** 712-540-5106 schoellerman@iw.net
Sayre Associates Monty Miller 216 S Duluth Ave Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-332-7211 millerml@rfsayre.com 
Schmitz, Kalda & Associates Gary Andersh 320 N Main Ave Sioux Falls SD 57104-6056 605-332-8241 gandersh@schmitzkalda.com
Stockwell Engineering Aaron Norman 211 E 14th St Sioux Falls SD 57104-9613 605-310-2530 pkruger.stockwell@ll.net
Ulteig Engineers, Inc. Bob Kummer 4808 S Technopolis Dr Sioux Falls SD 57106 605-323-2306 robert.kummer@ulteig.com
Willadsen Lund Engineering Eric Willadsen 902 S. Cleveland Avenue Sioux Falls SD 57103 605-338-6950 eric.wle@midconetwork.com
Wilsey & Associates Perry Kolb 3500 S Phillips Ave Suite 201 Sioux Falls SD 57105 605-336-1676 pkolb.wilsey@midconetwork.com 
Erhart Griffin & Associates Damian Greble 300 N Dakota Ave., Ste. 114 Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-339-7215 damian-egasd@aissf.net  
Benchmark Surveying Harvey Kruger 612 S 4th Ave Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-929-4300


